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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmlﬂnlhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1- # 878 PEZZUTOS. - Suzuki Mo T 6 3-16.964 12:08:36.955 2 1:58.348 11:57:37.933
1 2:11.965 11:55:56.925 7 1:55.156 12:10:32.111 3 1:52.523 11:59:30.456
2 1:53.533 11:57:50.458 8 1:46.429 12:12:18.540 4 1:51.511 12:01:21.967
3 2:10.022 12:00:00.480 9 2:18.362 12:14:36.902 5 1:57.054 12:03:19.021
4 1:46.672 12:01:47.152 po, 5 - # 316 BERTUCCELLI G. - Honda Lo eos 6 2:02.921 12:05:21.942
5 3:57351 12:05:44.503 1 957 111 11:57:14.880 7 1:48.460 12:07:10.402
6 1:45.482 12:07:29.985 2 1:48.586 11:59:03.466 8 4:08.845 12:11:13.247
7 921.815 12:09:51.800 3 210730 12:01:14.196 9 1:47.697 12:13:06.944
8 1:44.962 12:11:36.762 4 1:46.470 12:03:00.666 10 2:14.733 12:15:21.677
9 201616 12:13:38.378 5 211,264 12:05:11.930  Po. 9 - # 471 TARASOV V. - KTM N ig;;;;
Po. 2 - # 43 DE BORTOLI D. - Honda fi(f)fbf’gg'; 6 1:46.833 12:06:58.763 1 2:15.350 11:55:54.245
1 2:13.499 11:55:34.833 7 4:36.930 12:11:35.693 2 2:01.721 11:57:55.966
2 1:58.744 11:57:33.577 8 1:46.733 12:13:22.426 3 1:51.794 11:59:47.760
3 1:51.459 11:59:25.036  po, 6 - # 88 SAVIOLI R. - Husqvarna Joreey 4 1:57.661 12:01:45.421
4 1:46.627 12:01:11.663 1 213793 11:55:42.621 5 3:31.805 12:05:17.226
5 2:06.789 12:03:18.452 2 1:59.891 11:57:42.512 6 1:47.705 12:07:04.931
6 2:08.121 12:05:27.573 3 1:53.610 11:59:36.122 7 2:48.203 12:09:53.134
7 2:00.372 12:07:27.945 4 1:47.538 12:01:23.661 8 1:53.031 12:11:46.165
8 1:45.951 12:09:13.896 5 2:56.157 12:04:19.818 ? 2:08.668 12:13:54.833
9 349 655 12:13:03.551 6 1:46.529 12:06:06.347  Po. 10 - # 618 TERRANEO S. - Husquarna L0y
10 2:00.197 12:15:03.748 7 2:13.322 12:08:19.669 1 2:28.973 11:56:55.484
Po. 3 - # 15 BONINI D. - KTM f‘{,‘fg_?; 8 1:47.332 12:10:07.001 2 2:06.474 11:59:01.958
1 2:14.071 11:55:33.023 9 2:51.989 12:12:58.990 3 1:59.080 12:01:01.038
2 1:57.363 11:57:30.386 10 1:46.988 12:14:45.978 4 1:58.020 12:02:59.058
3 1:49.492 11:50:19.878  po, 7 - # 267 BERSANELLI E. - Yamaha S e > 1:50.365 12:04:49.423
4 1:49.432 12:01:09.310 1 211,043 11:55:58.393 6 1:48.682 12:06:38.105
5 1:47.824 12:02:57.134 2 152,848 11:57:51.241 7 3:18.336 12:09:56.441
6 4:17.704 12:07:14.838 3 1.49.982 11:59:41.223 8 1:49.915 12:11:46.356
7 1:46.062 12:09:00.900 4 1:50.433 12:01:31.656 9 1:48.169 12:13:34.525
8 1:46.021 12:10:46.921 5 1:55.707 12:03:27.363
9 3.11.764 12:13:58.685 6 3:55.208 12:07:22.571
Po. 4 - # 821 BERNARDINI . - Yamaha Joass 7 1:47.537 12:09:10.108
1 2:11.874 11:55:55.391 8 1:58.168 12:11:08.276
2 1:53.083 11:57:48.474 9 1:46.912 12:12:55.188
3 3.46.728 12:01:35.202 10 2:22.532 12:15:17.720
4 1:46.082 12:03:21.284  po, 8. # 122 PAGANINI M. - Honda A
5 1:58.707 12:05:19.991 1 2:07.207 11:55:39.585
Fastest lap: 1:44.962
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 11 - # 499 ALBERIO E. - Husqvarna AN 5 1:50.556 12:05:00.653 2 1:59.516 11:58:02.604
1 2:11.890 11:56:05.812 6 2:50.235 12:07:50.888 3 1:51.867 11:59:54.471
2 1.58.326 11:58:04.138 7 1:49.519 12:09:40.407 4 2:05.965 12:02:00.436
3 1:59.061 12:00:03.199 8 2:24.320 12:12:04.727 5 1:59.343 12:03:59.779
4 1.49.255 12:01:52.454 9 1:50.310 12:13:55.037 6 1:51.596 12:05:51.375
5 3:12.488 12:05:04.942  po, 15 - # 218 MATTARA G. - Yamaha A ’ 3:38.798 12:09:30.173
6 1:48.975 12:06:53.917 1 212,276 11:55:46.022 8 1:51.919 12:11:22.092
7 2:10.845 12:09:04.762 2 1:58.720 11:57:44.742 9 2:08.370 12:13:30.462
8 149,084 12:10:53.846 3 158,356 11:50:43.098  Po, 19 - # 822 MORELLI D. - KTM R
9 2:11.240 12:13:05.086 4 2:03.257 12:01:46.355 1 2:08.707 11:56:09.811
10 1:49.526 12:14:54.612 5 1:52.164 12:03:38.519 2 2.01.340 11:58:11.151
Po. 12 - # 202 DI BIASE L. - Honda f'(f)f:i-;\; 6 1:51.093 12:05:29.612 3 2:16.172 12:00:27.323
1 2:17.144 11:56:36.584 7 3:16.944 12:08:46.556 4 2:11.000 12:02:38.323
2 2:04.614 11:58:41.198 8 1:50.293 12:10:36.849 5 1:52.892 12:04:31.215
3 2:00.411 12:00:41.609 9 1:49.824 12:12:26.673 6 3:20.734 12:07:51.949
4 1.52.651 12:02:34.260 10 2:13.554 12:14:40.227 7 1:51.657 12:09:43.606
5 2:21.572 12:04:55.832  po, 16 - # 333 DI LUCCIA N. - KTM N 8 2:22.691 12:12:06.297
6 2:07.784 12:07:03.616 1 3:12.824 11:55:49.174 ° 1:52.233 12:13:58.530
7 1:49.134 12:08:52.750 2 2:03.502 1155752676  Po. 20 - # 226 DI MARZIANTONIO G. - KTM .07 oy
8 2:21.079 12:11:13.829 3 1.58.778 11:59:51.454 1 2:21.068 11:56:30.628
S 2:03.501 12:13:17.330 4 1:58.079 12:01:49.533 2 1:59.490 11:58:30.118
Po. 13 - # 67 FROSALI L. - Honda fi(f)f::rlﬂs 5 1:51.780 12:03:41.313 3 1:56.289 12:00:26.407
1 2:13.966 11:55:36.696 6 4:39.486 12:08:20.799 4 1:53.784 12:02:20.191
2 1.58.474 11:57:35.170 7 1:50.121 12:10:10.920 5 2:04.341 12:04:24.532
3 2:02.856 11:59:38.026 8 3:09.674 12:13:20.594 6 2:08.733 12:06:33.265
4 1:49.934 12:01:27.960  po, 17 - # 263 MEMOLI A. - Yamaha SO oty 7 1:52.493 12:08:25.758
5 2:17.904 12:03:45.864 1 2:11.856 11:56:19.320 8 3:22.533 12:11:48.291
6 1:49.381 12:05:35.245 2 2:00.586 11:58:28.906 9 1:53.391 12:13:41.682
7 3:16.350 12:08:51.595 3 2:06.802 12:00:35.708  Po. 21 - # 718 MUSSO D. - Husqvarna L0 08
8 2:00.516 12:10:52.111 4 1:53.617 12:02:29.325 1 2:20.607 11:56:01.165
9 1:50.495 12:12:42.606 5 2:29.442 12:04:58.767 2 2:08.610 11:58:09.775
10 2:16.662 12:14:59.268 6 1:51.310 12:06:50.077 3 1.59.421 12:00:09.196
Po. 14 - # 135 LENTINI A. - Husqvarna A 7 1:50.924 12:08:41.001 4 2:35.530 12:02:44.726
1 2:12.240 11:56:24.688 8 2:55.510 12:11:36.511 5 1:54.670 12:04:39.396
2 2:00.047 11:58:24.735 9 2:13.005 12:13:49.516 6 4:27.494 12:09:06.890
3 2:04.290 12:00:29.025  po, 18- # 194 AMADIO L. - KTM i 7 1:52.867 12:10:59.757
4 2:41.072 12:03:10.097 1 2:11.654 11:56:03.088 8 3:32.345 12:14:32.102
Fastest lap: 1:44.962
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Diff. Pri .5Q- “11-
Po. 22 - # 780 BENDER N. - Husquarna 408,586 2 2:04.329 11:58:06.493 8 2:04.172 12:11:41.603
1 2:33.668 11:56:21.918 3 2:23.303 12:00:29.796 9 2:23.430 12:14:05.033
.£Q. . :02: Diff. Pri
2 2:04.927 11:58:26.845 4 1557953 12:02:27.79 " pg_ 30.- # 756 FIRINO E. - Yamaha £17.906
3 1:56.608 12:00:23.453 5 2:56.839 12:05:24.588 1 2:22.804 11:56:37.977
4 1:54.107 12:02:17.560 6 2:14.050 12:07:38.638 2 2:09.126 11:58:47.103
5 1:53.548 12:04:11.108 7 1:56.002 12:09:34.640 3 2:04.758 12:00:51.861
Diff. pri 8 ; 12:11:30.036 02:
Po. 23 - # 307 FATTORI D. - Honda 408,800 1:55:3% 4 2:02.868 12:02:54.729
9 . 12:14:25.321 .04:
1 2:16.374 11:56:12.897 2:55.285 5 2:05.168 12:04:59.897
Diff. Primo
2 2:07.463 11:58:20.360  Po. 27 - # 4 BALDUCCI E. - Yamaha +13.762 6 2:18.471 12:07:18.368
3 1:58.668 12:00:19.028 1 2:09.396 11:56:11.810 7 2:04.392 12:09:22.760
4 1:54.699 12:02:13.727 2 2:01.991 11:58:13.801 8 2:03.356 12:11:26.116
5 221.771 12:04:35.498 3 1:58.993 12:00:12.794 9 2:46.932 12:14:13.048
06" . :02: Diff. Pri
6 1:53.771 12:06:29.269 4 1:59.099 12:02:11893  py 31 . 473 BERTUZZO P. - Yamaha +37996
7 3:14.157 12:09:43.426 5 1:58.724 12:04:10.617 1 2:22.258 11:55:48.118
8 1:55.932 12:11:39.358 6 2:00.728 12:06:11.345 2 2:39.960 11:58:28.087
9 2:28.578 12:14:07.936 7 2:00.058 12:08:11.403
Diff. Primo 8 2:32.710 12:10:44.113
Po. 24 - # 909 QUAS K. - Honda +09.630 . 125,030
1 2:32.502 11:56:56.890 2:00.926 T
10 . 12:14:43.788
2 3:51.621 12:00:48.411 1:58.743
Diff. Primo
3 1:59.273 12:02:47.684  Po. 28 - # 25 SANTANDREA L. - Yamaha +14.174
4 1.59.804 12:04:47.488 1 2:27.265 11:56:26.302
5 3:06.865 12:07:54.353 2 2:09.316 11:58:35.618
6 1:54.592 12:09:48.945 3 2:04.250 12:00:39.868
7 2:10.098 12:11:59.043 4 2:06.332 12:02:46.200
8 2:09.308 12:14:08.351 5 3:12.092 12:05:58.292
Diff. Pri 6 : 12:07:59.001
Po. 25 - # 104 DEL MASTRO L. - KTM 00,895 200709
7 . 12:09:59.103
1 2:17.230 11:56:08.204 2:00.102
8 . 12:12:09.855
2 2:04.577 11:58:12.781 2:10.752
9 . 12:14:08.991
3 1:58.829 12:00:11.610 1:59.136
. Diff. Primo
4 1:56.611 12:02:08.221 Po.29 - # 81 D'ANGELO S. - Honda +14.692
5 1:58.076 12:04:06.297 1 2:30.016 11:56:51.512
6 2:07.550 12:06:13.847 2 2:16.588 11:59:08.100
7 1:57.951 12:08:11.798 3 2:11.981 12:01:20.081
8 1:54.791 12:10:06.589 4 2:10.561 12:03:30.642
9 1:59.386 12:12:05.975 5 2:02.432 12:05:33.074
Diff. Primo 6 1:59.654 12:07:32.728
Po. 26 - # 109 CENCIONI R. - KTM +10.434
7 . 12:09:37.431
1 2:31.451 11:56:02.164 2:04.703
Fastest lap: 1:44.962
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